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149 8TH ST S LA CROSSE

Parcel: 17-20180-120
Internal 1D: 29594
Municipality: City of La Crosse
Record Status: Current

On Current Tax Roll: Yes

Total Acreage: 0.205

Township: 15

Range: 07

Section: 05

Qtr: NW-NW

Abbreviated Legal Description:
BURNS & OVERBAUGHS ADDITION W 10SFT OF S 85.13FT LOT 8 BLOCK 8 LOT SZ: 85.13 X 105

Property Addresses:

Street Address City(Postal)
149 8TH ST S LA CROSSE
143 8TH ST S LA CROSSE

Owners/Associations:

Name Relation Mailing Address  City State Zip Code
RLR PROPERTIES OF LACROSSE LLC Owner 950 CASS ST LA CROSSE Wl 54601
Districts:

Code Description Taxation District

2849 LA CROSSE SCHOOL Y

2 Book 2 N

0031 La Crosse TIF 11 N

Additional Information:

Code Description Taxation District
2012+ VOTING SUPERVISOR 2012+ Supervisor District 6

2012 + VOTING WARDS 2012+ Ward 7

POSTAL DISTRICT LACROSSE POSTAL DISTRICT 354601

Use OLDER DUPLEX

Lottery Tax Information:

Lottery Credits Claimed: 0
Lottery Credit Application Date:

http://www.co.la-crosse.wi.us/landrecordsportal/PrintParcel.aspx?ParcellD=29594& TaxY... 2/12/2016



Tax Information:

Billing Information:

Bill Number: 5328
Billed To: RLR PROPERTIES OF LACROSSE LLC
950 CASS ST
LA CROSSE WI 54601
Total Tax: 2080.87
Payments Sch.
1-31-2016
3-31-2016
5-31-2016
7-31-2016
Tax Details:
Land Val. Improv Val. Total Val.
Assessed: 21600 52600 74200
Fair Market: 23000 56100 79100
Taxing Jurisdiction: 2014 Net Tax
STATE OF WISCONSIN $13.1400
La Crosse County $ 285.0100
Local Municipality $908.1000
LA CROSSE SCHOOL $ 824.9700
WTC $123.3100
Credits:
First Dollar Credit:
Lottery Credit:
Additional Charges:
Special Assessment:
Special Charges:
Special Delinquent:
Managed Forest:
Private Forest:
Total Woodlands:
Grand Total:
Payments & Transactions
Desc. Rec. Date
Payment to Local Municipality 2/3/2016
Payment to Local Municipality 2/3/2016
Payment to Local Municipality 2/3/2016

http://www.co.la-crosse.wi.us/landrecordsportal/PrintParcel.aspx?ParcelID=29594&TaxY...
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520.21
520.22
520.22
520.22

Assessment Ratio 0.937156002

Mill Rate 0.029127370

School Credit: 154.72

2015 Net Tax % of Change

$ 13.4400 2.3000

$290.6200 2.0000

$907.9800 0.0000

$ 824.3300 -0.1000

$124.8800 1.3000

80.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2080.87
Rec. # Chk # Total Paid Post Datc
492510 0 $520.22 2/2016
492510 0 $-520.22 22016
4925100 0 $520.22 1/2016

Totals: $520.22

2/12/2016



